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22
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24

25

26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Place

1

2

3-4

5-12

13-23

24-30

31-40

41-47

Name

Arkadiy Ugodnikov

Raymond Gao

Aaron Chen

Yanchun Zhao

Eric Wang

Erdem Daldal

Sam Liu

Mysha Gilani

Austin Xie

William [Zhimao] Gao

Noah Li

Ronan Uthayakumar

Bhavatharshan Jeyakumar

Isamel Shen

Silvano Mesiti

Aaron Liu

Henry XianRui Zhang

Jim Paterson

Toy Chack Kwan

Jonathan Zhao

Dinesh Dattani

Wing Li

Lucy Gao

Boyuan Kong

Fengxi Mao

Kousihan Balachandran

Michael Grant Wang

Edward Xiao

David Liu

Evgeny Kalmanson

Amy Ai

Ricky Luo

Yathushan Jeyakumar

Maurice Smith

Javier Dixon

Guy Hulbert

Angela Lin

Leonid Aghamalian

Robert J. Armstrong

Kevin Gaffney

Jerry Li

Ken Kurkowski

Larissa Souchko

Warren McKelvie

Alexander Mates

Carl Lim

Ryan Tuchow

ID

146626

156480

153576

152353

160647

160573

154503

155004

157588

162775

162487

158398

155309

155024

107489

162294

156492

102570

162706

154456

134499

155459

161206

151492

166033

157629

163578

156911

128762

161966

161127

152497

154953

101793

162862

162725

156759

121022

100034

102701

158796

104537

145490

158604

166609

166012

158636

Rtng

1665

1756

1596

1763

1684

1724

1473

1625

1494

1504

1497

1725

1509

1530

1479

1456

1568

1532

1486

1786

1345

1418

1596

1525

1523

1486

1431

1522

1602

1347

1477

1467

1409

1419

1551

1291

1501

1469

1552

1482

1515

1411

915

1242

774

1459

1189

Rd 1

W53

W38

W22

L7

W16

W46

W4

W27

H---

H---

D48

H---

W47

W59

W58

L5

D33

D21

W49

L31

D18

L3

W42

W36

D32

W51

L8

H---

D34

D54

W20

D25

D17

D29

D55

L24

W50

L2

W57

H---

D44

L23

W56

D41

H---

L6

L13

Rd 2

W37

D13

W52

W42

W19

D24

W14

W31

W48

L44

W45

W43

D2

L7

W39

W58

W55

W51

L5

W22

W41

L20

D26

D6

W34

D23

D49

W30

D32

L28

L8

D29

D35

L25

D33

W46

L1

W57

L15

H---

L21

L4

L12

W10

L11

L36

H---

Rd 3

W15

W28

W5

W31

L3

W7

L6

H---

D18

W47

L17

H---

W23

W53

L1

W35

W11

D9

D33

W44

L24

W57

L13

W21

W26

L25

W48

L2

W38

D45

L4

D39

D19

D49

L16

D41

H---

L29

D32

W52

D36

W51

H---

L20

D30

D50

L10

Rd 4

W3

W25

L1

W13

W40

W17

H---

W24

W20

W27

W43

H---

L4

W15

L14

W18

L6

L16

W28

L9

W35

W42

D32

L8

L2

W44

L10

L19

H---

D41

W52

D23

D39

W45

L21

D37

D36

W49

D33

L5

D30

L22

L11

L26

L34

L47

W46

Rd 5

W8

W6

W16

W14

D9

L2

W24

L1

D5

W25

W29

W26

D21

L4

W36

L3

D19

W34

D17

W32

D13

W37

W31

L7

L10

L12

W33

W41

L11

W43

L23

L20

L27

L18

W50

L15

L22

U---

U---

U---

L28

D45

L30

U---

D42

W51

U---

Tot

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

TBrk[M]

12.5

11.5

14.5

11.5

13.5

13.5

13

12

11

9

8.5

4

14.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12

11.5

11

10.5

10.5

10.5

9.5

10

8

7.5

7

7

6.5

5.5

10.5

10.5

10

8

8

7.5

6

4.5

4.5

1

9

8.5

8

7

6

6

4.5

TBrk[S]

14.5

14

15.5

13

16

15

13

12

11

9

10

4

16.5

14.5

14

14

14

12.5

12.5

12.5

12

11

11

15.5

14.5

12

12

11.5

10

9.5

14.5

13.5

13

11

11

10.5

11

9

7.5

4.5

12

12.5

11.5

10.5

9.5

9.5

8

TBrk[C]

15

13

13

10

11.5

12

10.5

12

10

8

9.5

8.5

10.5

10

10

9

10

9

9

8

9

6

9

10

9.5

9

6

7

8

6

7

7

7

6

5.5

6.5

7

6

7.5

6.5

5

3.5

6

6.5

4

2.5

3.5

TBrk[O]

46

45

45.5

41.5

47.5

46

42

38

32

25.5

31.5

15

44.5

34.5

39

39

40

36

39

36.5

40

31.5

37

50

43

35.5

34

33

28.5

26

43

42

38

34

30

34.5

30

24.5

24

15.5

35

31

25.5

30

25

26.5

21
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#

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Place

48-54

55-56

57-59

Name

Carl Veecock

John Stitt

M. Hassan Pishdad

Fred Melic

Richard Acosta

Daniel Yuan

Koushik Sarker

James Mourgelas

Rahul Gangolli

John Graham

Luka Granic

David Li bates

ID

112357

162263

146931

166417

162731

156762

162265

108540

156023

134497

165083

166445

Rtng

1094

1065

1116

1081

1242

1441

1535

1359

981

1373

1207

1335

Rd 1

D11

L19

L37

L26

B---

L1

D30

D35

L43

L39

L15

L14

Rd 2

L9

D27

L53

L18

L3

W50

H---

L17

H---

L38

L16

U---

Rd 3

L27

D34

D46

L42

L40

L14

U---

U---

U---

L22

U---

U---

Rd 4

D50

L38

D48

W57

L31

U---

U---

U---

U---

L51

U---

U---

Rd 5

U---

U---

L35

L46

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Tot

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.5

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

TBrk[M]

7

7

7

6

4.5

4

0

2

0

6

3

0

TBrk[S]

10.5

10

9

9

8.5

9

2.5

5

1.5

9

6

3

TBrk[C]

3.5

3.5

2.5

2

4

4

4

2.5

1.5

0

0

0

TBrk[O]

28

27

22.5

24

26.5

27.5

6

15.5

6

21.5

19

10


